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Bib No.
275
293
226
272
271
205
190
228
239
202
260
191
204
257
254
223
203
235
215
234
270
264
196
232
285
220
221
274
225
242
209
246

USSA No.
E6933831
E6963542
E6938411
E6926766
E6718754
E7011108
E7005966
E6866924
E6669560
E6934848
E7070917
E6879192
E6995804
E6735045
E7086674
E6936513
E6861965
E6872050
E6957730
E7037446
E6934915
E6790477
E6936173
E6937532
E6879813
E6905576
E6820544
E6825318
E6946568
E6814615
E6918495
E6937266

Competitor Club
Thomas Re NYSEF
Jackson Me NYSEF
Noah Frank GORE
William Car WMR
Carson Ch¢e WMR
Charlie Fox NYSEF
Harrison Gr WI
Nicolas Pus WI
Caelan Byr WMR
Wesley Full WMR
Nathan Gei GORE
Dillon More WMR
Emmett Fox NYSEF
William Bee WMR
Robert Krer GORE
Kobi Bregnm WI
Anders Hilc WI
Rory Cullmann
William Ber BE
Liam Meilh« WMR
Edward Yal BE
Finn Conne GORE
Dashiell He NYSEF
Henri BrisstNYSEF
Charles Bo' Wi
Jacob Briss WMR
Luke Schup NYSEF
Julien Andr WI
George De!NYSEF
Donovan LiWiI
Collin Vahe WMR
Billy Gray GORE

YOB

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

1st Run
30.6
30.61
29.67
31.02
31.2
31.13
30.65
31.43
31.34
31.48
32.19
31.58
30.87
31.55
32.18
31.91
32.01
32.44
31.56
32.96
32.49
32.55
32.18
33.18
34.02
33.48
33.6
33.74
33.37
33.88
33.9
34.47

2nd Run

30.37
31.28
32.34
31.68
31.81
32.35
32.99
32.23
32.33
32.58
32.2
32.97
33.74
33.18
32.93
33.36
33.28
32.98
33.97
32.68
33.91
34.25
34.62
34
33.21
33.97
34.02
34.28
34.93
35.54
35.7
35.2

Total
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:01.0
:01.9
:02.0
:02.7
:03.0
:03.5
:03.6
:03.7
:03.7
:04.1
:04.4
:04.6
:04.6
:04.7
:05.1
:05.3
:05.3
:05.4
:05.5
:05.6
:06.4
:06.8
:06.8
:07.2
:07.2
:07.5
:07.6
:08.0
:08.3
:09.4
:09.6
:09.7



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

222
279
283
229
267
212
255
192
244
269
263
195
278
282
214
224
266
218
249
230
289
241
201
280
237
250
217
231
211
268
277
292
199

E6891997
E7172789
E6864515
E7067982
E7056166
E6879803
E7184869
E6891984
E6960594
E6740932
E7010625
E6961992
E7151970
E6872684
E6937098
E6937522
E6995130
E7007030
E7004647
E6928159
E7062461
E7023310
E7066136
E7155691
E7039737
E7241590
E6871194
E6938176
E7006667
E7240172
E7067974
E7092004
E6867176

Heath McG WI

Birch Mosh WMR
James Welt WMR
Marko Skor PLKL
Alex Stoice: HUNTER
Logan Spai Wi
James O'Cc GORE
Fraser McG WI

Enzo Tanal W4K
Daxton Mut Wi
Andrew FR BE
Daniel Braj GORE
Griffin Egoz HUNTER
Mathias Go HUNTER
Mihir Mupp. BE
Benjamin KHU
Samuel Sih GORE
Elon Roser BE
Gregory Po HU
Julian Cavc WI
Preston Wh MP
Henry Sincl GORE
Kyle Glied WI

Victor Zapo BE

Luke DelegHUNTER
Andrew Wh BE
Edward Pie GORE
Adam Truta BE
Hunter Gill HUNTER
Gorazd Ora GORE
Carter Ande WI
Matthew Ze WMR
Leo Klein Wi

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

34.43
34.54
37.25
34.23
34.79
34.29
35.03
33.99
34.09
35.84
35.73
34.58
35.78

35.5
35.12
35.49
35.51
35.87
36.24
35.53
36.18
35.92
35.93

35.9
35.87
37.05
35.94
37.23
36.06

37.3
36.61
38.42
36.18

35.45
35.48
32.83
35.98
35.81
36.6
35.91
37.42
36.99
35.33
35.53
37
35.85
36.3
36.82
36.65
36.77
36.45
36.25
37.16
36.84
37.15
37.3
37.43
37.62
36.69
38.7
37.47
38.65
37.62
38.42
36.85
40.15

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

:09.9
:10.0
:10.1
:10.2
:10.6
:10.9
:10.9
:11.0
11.1
111.2
11.3
:11.6
:11.6
:11.8
:11.9
121
12.3
112.3
:12.5
12.7
:13.0
131
:13.2
:13.3
:13.5
:13.7
:14.6
:14.7
01:
:14.9
:15.0
:15.3
:16.3

14.7



66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

236
251
227
281
247
243
288
210
240
253
287
286
200
194
219
273
233
213
252
238
245
198
291
276
262
259
256
248
208
290
193
284
265

E7132723
E6949488
E6996863
E7068124
E6962055
E7023242
E7056132
E7107549
E6792175
E7105620
E7244106
E6911357
E7136507
E7102133
E7237422
E7101256
E7141194
E6936739
E7103950
E6724022
E7194591
E7194237
E7201151
E7234686
E6962278
E7010630
E7074660
E6882162
E7108262
E6878425
E7017323
E6947721
E6887060

Hayden Le: Wi
Alexander {WI

Max Gollub W4K
Neel Gupta HUNTER
Braeden Be BE
Michael Co GORE
Henry Alexi HUNTER
Alex Pelleg BE

Ryan Cziml GORE
Jackson Fu GORE
Bennett Sla WMR
Oscar Hrnc MC
Clayton Sct HUNTER
Desmond C GORE
Josh Ooste BE
Mattias Nol GORE
Charlie Wir GORE
Finlay Sanc BE
Christian O BE

Arya Rajmc HUNTER
Juniper Wa BE

Alex Racan MC
Dewitt Silbe W4K
Miles Soler WI

Ethan Chur MC
Thomas FR BE
William Mol GORE
Coel BayletHUNTER
Arlo Beer BE

Luke Wardl NYSEF
Asa Schwa NYSEF
Carter Dibb GORE
Francesco | GORE

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

37.85
38.55
38.04
38
42.23
38.4
39.31
38.76
4417
39.04
40.16
40.73
38.67
38.82
39.47
41.9
41.5
42.16
42.89
43.88
45.23
47.52
55.82

37.24
30.85

38.75
38.22
38.73
39.15
35.25
39.38
38.82
39.68
34.33
39.48
38.66
38.48
41.15

41.7
41.08
39.05

42.7
42.69
42.31
44.01
45.66
50.53
52.17

37.04
37.19

38

43.33

32.54

31.74
DNF2
DNF2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

:16.6
:16.8
:16.8
:17.2
17.5
:17.8
:18.1
:18.4
:18.5
:18.5
:18.8
:19.2
:19.8
:20.5
:20.5
:20.9
01:
:24.8
:25.2
:27.9
:30.9
:38.1
:48.0

24.2



261 E7006613
258 E6831766
216 E6996989
207 E6929532
206 E6879678

Gavin Gallu Wi
Sawyer Dol GORE
Finn Kowal W4K
Charlie Ed¢WI
Carter Warc WMR

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

35.38 DNF2
33.07 DNF2
39.82 DNF2
32.03 DNF2
32.2 DNF2



